
class_name rider_name horse_name place score purse
BRN4D Senior 45 & Up BRN4D Senior, Thursday Angie Finley Jo Jo 1D - 1st 18.997 $74.00
BRN4D Senior 45 & Up BRN4D Senior, Thursday Amy Stafford LB Time For Sunshine (Red) 1D - 2nd 19.509
BRN4D Senior 45 & Up BRN4D Senior, Thursday Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sensation Wilson 1D - 3rd 20.163
PeeWee PeeWee, Thursday Charlee Mitchell Emma's Little Rocket 1D - 1st 20.436 $116.00
PeeWee PeeWee, Thursday Charlee Mitchell Skips Cruisin Teritori 1D - 2nd 20.722 $89.00
PeeWee PeeWee, Thursday Sydney Bruce Apollo 1D - 3rd 21.02 $65.00
PeeWee PeeWee, Thursday Ryder Johns Sonny 1D - 4th 21.365
PeeWee PeeWee, Thursday Kodee Kimball Dolly 1D - 5th 23.079
PeeWee PeeWee, Thursday Ava Finley Oprah 1D - 6th 24.15
PeeWee PeeWee, Thursday Boots Raccoon Jax 1D - 7th 24.726
PeeWee PeeWee, Thursday Hadyn Powers Quincy 1D - 8th 25.595
PeeWee PeeWee, Thursday Kaylee Miller Classy In Black (Classy) 1D - 9th 27.467
PeeWee PeeWee, Thursday Hadyn Powers Keifer 1D - 10th 30.316
PeeWee PeeWee, Thursday Pailyn Linton Popparoni No-
Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday Makensi FaulknerDiva Biankus 1D - 1st 18.557 $186.00
Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday Ryann Mitchell Driftin Blue LeDoux 1D - 2nd 18.915 $140.00
Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday gabby wilson peachez 1D - 3rd 19.579 $93.00
Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday Kasamira JohnsonIdgy 1D - 4th 19.644 $47.00
Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday Hailey George Kae Dizzle (Merada) 1D - 5th 19.654
Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday Hayden Bafford Dat Cash Baby (Indi) 1D - 6th 19.7
Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday gabriella flegal Machos Easter Lilly 1D - 7th 19.711
Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday Ryann Bafford Cee N Starlight  (Casey) 1D - 8th 19.84
Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday Cassidy Randall Joe Smudge 1D - 9th 20.321
Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday Karma Johns Reyzed A Saint 1D - 10th 20.648
Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday McKenzie CallahanRoo 1D - 11th 20.65
Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday Hailee Polzel Cash Smokin Mama 1D - 12th 21.25
Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday Hannah Polzel Patron 1D - 13th 21.452
Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday Tyler Wallace TNT Locked N Loaded 1D - 14th 22.352
Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday Brooklyn Lane TLS datsa Mel rose 1D - 15th 28.629
Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday Mary Jane BundyJazzin With You (Melody) 1D - 16th 33.39
Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday Ellie Mendenhall Bee For Willow (Hagen) 1D - 17th 34.106



Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday Jordayn EichhornOld Fashioned Grit (Sylvester) 99.999 No Time
Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday Emily Tillenburg Seven 99.999 No Time
Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction 4D, Thursday Ani Husaby Scooby 1D - 1st 19.326 $103.00
Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction 4D, Thursday Tamara Scroggs Guys high moon 1D - 2nd 19.332 $68.00
Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction 4D, Thursday Emma Suing Gnocchi 1D - 3rd 19.398
Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction 4D, Thursday Taylynn Lindsey Miss Tucker Peppychex 1D - 4th 19.505
Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction 4D, Thursday Torree McGowan Anetta Enterprise 1D - 5th 19.602
Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction 4D, Thursday Kessa Larson FLF Special Lil Coin 3D - 1st 20.422 $79.00
Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction 4D, Thursday Erin Overbay Crazy x gurlfriend 3D - 2nd 20.699 $52.00
Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction 4D, Thursday Kaitlyn RadabaughBob 3D - 3rd 20.776
Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction 4D, Thursday Tayah White No worries Norma 3D - 4th 20.934
Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction 4D, Thursday Natalia Frolov RCA Pretty Latefrost 3D - 5th 21.218
Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction 4D, Thursday Hailee Polzel Cash Smokin Mama 3D - 6th 21.25
Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction 4D, Thursday Shalene Kellogg MB Betty Blanton 4D - 1st 22.714 $68.00
Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction 4D, Thursday Jennifer Murray Chics First Corona 4D - 2nd 23.171 $46.00
Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction 4D, Thursday Taylynn Lindsey Dualin Flicker Chex 4D - 3rd 23.657
Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction 4D, Thursday Brooklyn Lane TLS datsa Mel rose 4D - 4th 28.629
Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction 4D, Thursday Erin Helmuth Sriracha 99.999 No Time
Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction 4D, Thursday Kristyn Kellogg Jump For The Top 99.999 No Time
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Ailee Aschoff Snowbound Begonia 1D - 1st 18.111 $203.00
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Makensi FaulknerDiva Biankus 1D - 2nd 18.274 $156.00
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Tamara Scroggs Judges streakinsteel 1D - 3rd 18.454 $114.00
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Tammy Ivins Perks Two Bit Dash 2D - 1st 18.644 $183.00
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Courtney ThomasMP Haydays Missile 2D - 2nd 18.66 $140.00
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Kennedy BucknerTurtle 2D - 3rd 18.713 $102.00
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Rachel Delance Plenty O Pie 2D - 4th 18.75
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Shelby Rice Zees Three X TheCash 2D - 5th 18.774
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Ryann Mitchell Driftin Blue LeDoux 2D - 6th 18.915
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Jamie Sutter Starz Decoy (king) 2D - 7th 18.943
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Angie Finley Jo Jo 2D - 8th 18.997
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Dominique Hart Hart of a Frenchman 2D - 9th 19.013
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Gracie helmick Bet 2D - 10th 19.07



4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Adrianne WagnerFlit N For Perks 3D - 1st 19.153 $156.00
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Samantha SauseLolos Dash 3D - 2nd 19.171 $119.00
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Ani Husaby Scooby 3D - 3rd 19.189 $87.00
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Lacy Stovner Perry's Party Smasher 3D - 4th 19.374
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Emma Suing Gnocchi 3D - 5th 19.398
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Amy Stafford LB Time For Sunshine (Red) 3D - 6th 19.509
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Mary Rainwater Sue Rocks Coronas 3D - 7th 19.516
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Torree McGowan Anetta Enterprise 3D - 8th 19.602
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Gemma Delance Slip Slidin Solano 3D - 9th 19.626
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Jenna Johnson Nifty 3D - 10th 19.664
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Hayden Bafford Dat Cash Baby (Indi) 3D - 11th 19.7
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Amanda Bain Wasabi 3D - 12th 19.753
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Ryann Bafford Cee N Starlight  (Casey) 3D - 13th 19.84
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Shellie Gray Ima Fire Ninja 3D - 14th 19.909
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Cassidy Clark Black Jack 3D - 15th 20.024
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Tammy Ivins Shez My Kinda Brandy 3D - 16th 20.03
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Samantha SauseTK Zorro 3D - 17th 20.079
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Ashley Henry Skippers Smooth Luv 4D - 1st 20.151 $135.00
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sensation Wilson 4D - 2nd 20.163 $104.00
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Taylynn Lindsey Miss Tucker Peppychex 4D - 3rd 20.202 $76.00
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Emily Hampton Peacocks Savannah 4D - 4th 20.271
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Sabrina Frolov Cutty's Liberty Bell 4D - 5th 20.276
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Krystal Dillman Black Gold Biankus 4D - 6th 20.333
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Erin Overbay Crazy x gurlfriend 4D - 7th 20.699
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Allie Marker Lempy Tis 4D - 8th 21.011
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Hannah Polzel Patron 4D - 9th 21.452
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Michaela JohnsonTracer 4D - 10th 21.761
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Alexis Reiss Dakota 4D - 11th 21.95
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Allie Marker Rod 4D - 12th 22.019
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Tyler Wallace TNT Locked N Loaded 4D - 13th 22.352
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Shalene Kellogg MB Betty Blanton 4D - 14th 22.714
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Ailee Aschoff Bee 4D - 15th 22.783



4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Leslie Penhollow Jazz 4D - 16th 27.798
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Brooklyn Lane TLS datsa Mel rose 4D - 17th 28.629
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Bobbi Jo NewmanCP Rowley 4D - 18th 39.265
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Karen Mitchell Nu Anchor Management 99.999 No Time
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Cassidy Clark Dew 99.999 No Time
BRN4D Senior 45 & Up - 2nd Race (Roll Only) BRN4D Senior, ThursdayAmy Stafford LB Time For Sunshine (Red) 1D - 1st 19.509 $49.00
BRN4D Senior 45 & Up - 2nd Race (Roll Only) BRN4D Senior, ThursdayChristine Conley Eyes Jack Sensation Wilson 1D - 2nd 20.163
PeeWee - 2nd Race (Roll Only) PeeWee, Thursday Charlee Mitchell Emma's Little Rocket 1D - 1st 20.436 $74.00
PeeWee - 2nd Race (Roll Only) PeeWee, Thursday Charlee Mitchell Skips Cruisin Teritori 1D - 2nd 20.722 $49.00
PeeWee - 2nd Race (Roll Only) PeeWee, Thursday Sydney Bruce Apollo 1D - 3rd 21.02
PeeWee - 2nd Race (Roll Only) PeeWee, Thursday Ryder Johns Sonny 1D - 4th 21.365
PeeWee - 2nd Race (Roll Only) PeeWee, Thursday Pailyn Linton Popparoni 1000.000 No Time
Youth 10-17 (Roll Only) Youth, Thursday Ryann Mitchell Driftin Blue LeDoux 1D - 1st 18.915 $74.00
Youth 10-17 (Roll Only) Youth, Thursday Kasamira JohnsonIdgy 1D - 2nd 19.644 $57.00
Youth 10-17 (Roll Only) Youth, Thursday Hailey George Kae Dizzle (Merada) 1D - 3rd 19.654 $41.00
Youth 10-17 (Roll Only) Youth, Thursday Karma Johns Reyzed A Saint 1D - 4th 20.648
Youth 10-17 (Roll Only) Youth, Thursday Hailee Polzel Cash Smokin Mama 1D - 5th 21.25
Youth 10-17 (Roll Only) Youth, Thursday Hannah Polzel Patron 1D - 6th 21.452
Youth 10-17 (Roll Only) Youth, Thursday Brooklyn Lane TLS datsa Mel rose 1D - 7th 28.629
Novice Horse 4D - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday Emma Suing Gnocchi 1D - 1st 19.398 $71.00
Novice Horse 4D - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday Torree McGowan Anetta Enterprise 1D - 2nd 19.602
Novice Horse 4D - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday Erin Overbay Crazy x gurlfriend 3D - 1st 20.699 $54.00
Novice Horse 4D - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday Kaitlyn RadabaughBob 3D - 2nd 20.776
Novice Horse 4D - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday Hailee Polzel Cash Smokin Mama 3D - 3rd 21.25
Novice Horse 4D - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday Jennifer Murray Chics First Corona 4D - 1st 23.171 $47.00
Novice Horse 4D - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday Brooklyn Lane TLS datsa Mel rose 4D - 2nd 28.629
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday Tammy Ivins Perks Two Bit Dash 1D - 1st 18.644 $142.00
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday Rachel Delance Plenty O Pie 1D - 2nd 18.75 $94.00
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday Ryann Mitchell Driftin Blue LeDoux 1D - 3rd 18.915
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday Jamie Sutter Starz Decoy (king) 1D - 4th 18.943
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday Emma Suing Gnocchi 2D - 1st 19.398 $128.00
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday Amy Stafford LB Time For Sunshine (Red) 2D - 2nd 19.509 $85.00



4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday Mary Rainwater Sue Rocks Coronas 2D - 3rd 19.516
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday Torree McGowan Anetta Enterprise 2D - 4th 19.602
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday Gemma Delance Slip Slidin Solano 2D - 5th 19.626
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday Amanda Bain Wasabi 3D - 1st 19.753 $109.00
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday Cassidy Clark Black Jack 3D - 2nd 20.024 $72.00
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday Tammy Ivins Shez My Kinda Brandy 3D - 3rd 20.03
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday Ashley Henry Skippers Smooth Luv 3D - 4th 20.151
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sensation Wilson 3D - 5th 20.163
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday Sabrina Frolov Cutty's Liberty Bell 3D - 6th 20.276
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday Krystal Dillman Black Gold Biankus 3D - 7th 20.333
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday Erin Overbay Crazy x gurlfriend 4D - 1st 20.699 $95.00
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday Allie Marker Lempy Tis 4D - 2nd 21.011 $63.00
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday Hannah Polzel Patron 4D - 3rd 21.452
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday Michaela JohnsonTracer 4D - 4th 21.761
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday Allie Marker Rod 4D - 5th 22.019
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday Leslie Penhollow Jazz 4D - 6th 27.798
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday Brooklyn Lane TLS datsa Mel rose 4D - 7th 28.629
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday Cassidy Clark Dew 1099.999 No Time
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday Karen Mitchell Nu Anchor Management 1099.999 No Time


